P: 08 9248 4180
E: orders@for-de.com.au
1 Business Way Malaga Western Australia 6090
Part of the For-de Group Pty Ltd
WALKING
TUTOR
RG4300AA
redgumbrand.com.auASK FOR THE BRAND
SPECIFICATIONS
(All dimensions shown are nominal)
- Overall: (at lowest setting)
   665mm (W) x 900mm (D) x 1090mm (H)
- Overall (Folded with uprights / handles removed) for transit / storage:
   570mm (W) x 180mm (D) x 970m (H)
- Upright height adjustment: (from forearm gutter to floor)
   1008 - 1296mm
- Handle depth adjustment: (from hand grip to end of
     forearm padded support)
   290 - 430mm
- Wheels: ø150mm / 6”
- Product Weight: 11kg
- Max. User Weight: 140kg
FEATURES
- Supportive walking aid for those with
   limited hand and wrist strength
- Height adjustable
- Adjustable handle depth
- Padded forearm gutter supports
- Dual hand brakes with park brake
- Soft hand grips
- Folding frame for transit and storage
- Large wheels for mobility
- Removable carry bag
PADDED
FOREARM
GUTTER
SUPPORTS
NEW PRODUCT!
R
E
D
G
U
M
 b
ra
nd
 s
tr
iv
es
 to
 p
ro
vi
de
 th
e
hi
gh
es
t q
ua
lit
y
pr
o
du
ct
s
po
ss
ib
le
 th
at
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
o
ut
 n
o
tic
e.
IMPORTANT NOTE:
It is the responsibility of the user to ensure the suitability of this product for its intended use.
The user should consult their appropriate healthcare professional if unsure of the correct product
usage for their unique circumstances.
Please contact REDGUM
Brand if you require further
information on this product